FR
A
M
E
LE
SS C
O
LLE

altaeuro Base Cabinets
uscabinetdepot.com
phone: (844) 660-9889
FRAMELESS  COLLECTION
base cabinets
 Full Height One Door Blind Bases
MODEL
BBC37/40FH
BBC40/43FH
BBC43/46FH
BBC46/49FH
BBC49/52SFH
Filler required to join to adjacent cabinet (purchased separately).
CABINET PULL CHART
CABINET MIN. MAX.
BBC37/40FH 37 40
BBC40/43FH 40 43
BBC43/46FH 43 46
BBC46/49FH 46 49
BBC49/52SFH 49 52
CODE W L
BBC37/40FH 30 12
BBC40/43FH 33 15
BBC43/46FH 36 18

phone: (844) 660-9889
FRAMELESS  COLLECTION
base cabinets
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
 Full Height Two Door Blind Bases
MODEL
BBC49/52FH
BBC52/55FH
 Base Easy Reach
MODEL
BER33
BER36
Filler required to join to adjacent cabinet (purchased separately).
CABINET PULL CHART
CABINET MIN. MAX.
BBC49/52FH 49 52
BBC52/55FH 52 55
CODE W L
BBC49/52 42 24
BBC52/55 45 27
 Base Easy Reach with Lazy Susan Tray

WBC33/3630
WBC36/3930
WBC24/2735
WBC27/3035
WBC30/3335
WBC33/3635
WBC36/3935
WBC24/2740
WBC27/3040
WBC30/3340
WBC33/3640
WBC36/3940
Filler required to join to adjacent cabinet (purchased separately).
CABINET PULL CHART
CABINET MIN. MAX.
WBC24/27 24 27
WBC27/30 27 30
WBC30/33 30 33
WBC33/36 33 36
WBC36/39 36 39
CODE W L
WBC24/27 24 9
WBC27/30 27 12
WBC30/33 30 15